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We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

USDA Inspected, Bone-In

Assorted  
Pork Chops

1.98Lb.

2.98USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

16-Oz., 
Selected
Food Club 
Pasta

5/$5

128-Oz.
That’s Smart! 
Vegetable 
Oil

6.98
57.6-Oz., 
Selected
Xtra 
Liquid  
Detergent

2.98

46-Oz., 
Selected
Turkey Hill  
Ice Cream

2/$7

4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s 
Chips

12-Oz. Cans, 
Selected
12-Pack 
Coke 
Products

3/$15

45-Oz., 
Selected
Country 
Crock Spread

4.98

4.98
Preferred Angus
Boneless 
Chuck Roast

Lb.

12-Oz., Selected
Gwaltney 
Sliced Bacon

Lb.
Preferred Angus
Boneless 
Ribeye Steaks

13.98Lb.12.98
Preferred Angus
Whole  
Boneless Ribeyes

Lb.

10-Lb. Chub, 73% Lean

Fresh Ground 
Beef

3.68Lb.

3.9873% Lean, Family Pack
Fresh Ground Beef Lb.

2.98
Springer Mtn. Farms
Boneless 
Chicken Breasts

Lb.

1.98
Springer Mtn. Farms
Whole  
Chickens

Lb. 6.98
1-Lb. 16/20-Ct.
Southern Seas  
EZ Peel Raw Shrimp

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

18.5 To 20.8-Oz., 
Selected DiGiorno 
Classic Crust Or
Tombstone  
Pizza

GREAT 
ON THE 

SMOKER!

2/$10

VALID MAY 23 - 
JUNE 6, 2025

LIMIT 5 PER MEMBER
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem o!er.

4-Ct. Double Rolls
Bounty Essentials
or 6-Ct. Mega Rolls
Charmin Essentials2/$10

Mix & Match participating items. Must buy 2 in the same transaction to receive 
promotional price.  Quantities less than 2 will be at regular retail price.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

2

®®

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, MAY 29 - 
SUNDAY, JUNE 1, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

2.48
1.50 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 6 To 10.88 Oz., 
Selected
Lean Cuisine 
Meals

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12 To 14-Oz., Stadium 
Brats Or Selected
Johnsonville  
Sausage

LIMIT 1 OFFER

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.68
1.00 1.68DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

64-Oz., Selected
Mott’s  
Juice

SALE PRICE

2/$4
1.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

16-Oz.
Breakstone’s 
Sour Cream

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

24-Oz.,
Selected
Mt. Olive
Pickles

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

FARMER’S MARKET

Field Ripened
Athena  
Cantaloupes2/$7 5-Lb. Bag

Russet 
Potatoes2/$5 16-Oz. Pkg.

Red Ripe 
Strawberries2/$5

7-Oz. 
“Great On Berries”

Classic
Whipped 

Cream

2.98

“Like” Us On
Facebook 

We Sell Money Orders
Gi" Cards Available

While Supplies LastPAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

LOCATED ON HWY 11 W. BEAN STATION, TN

No Card Required
865-993-3239

HOLTS
SAVE  EVEN MORE WITH YOUR DIGITAL COUPONS!

Go to holtsfoodcenter.inmarpromotions.com to sign up & For More Details

STORE HOURS
MON - SAT 8 AM TO 9 PM

CLOSED SUNDAY

prices effective
wed. may 28 thru 
tues. june 3, 2025



15-Oz., No Beans
Hormel 
Chili

2.98

15-Pk., Selected
Tampico
Punch

4.98

SWEET SAVINGS FOR HOT DAYS

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

12-Oz., Selected
Spam  
Luncheon Meat

3.78

12-Oz. Original Or Lite
Armour  
Treet

2/$4

1.5-Oz. Puffs 
Or 3-Oz. Reg. Or Hot
Andy Capp’s  
Cheese Fries

.98

16.6-Oz. Raisin Bran 
Or 11 To 12-Oz.
Post Honey
Bunches of Oats

2/$6

13-Oz., Selected
Quaker Life 
Cereal

2/$6

8.8-Oz., Selected
Febreze 
Air Mist

8.5 To 12.5-Oz., 
Selected
Keebler 
Cookies

2/$6

12 To 12.8-Oz., Selected
Chex  
Cereal

2/$6

15-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Tomato Sauce

1.78

18-Oz. Reg. Or Lite
Duke’s Squeeze 
Mayonnaise

3.98

7-Oz., House Blend
Taster’s Choice  
Coffee

9.98

12-Pack, Selected
Dole  
Variety Packs

8.98

32-Oz.
Drano 
Max Gel

5.48

4-Ct. Wild Cherry 
Or Blue Raspberry
Icee Ice 
Cups

1.48

15-Oz., Selected
Hormel Chili
W/ Beans

2.48

3-Oz.
Armour  
Potted Meat

.78

2 To 3-Pk., Selected
Orville 
Redenbacher’s 
Popcorn

2/$5

64-Oz., Selected
V8 Vegetable  
Juice

4.48

6 To 8-Ct., Selected
Quaker Chewy  
Dipps Or Bars

3.48

23-Oz., Selected
Windex 
Cleaner

4.28

6-Pk., Selected 
Sandwiches Or
Mayfield 
Bars

24-Oz.
IGA  
Pasta Sauce

1.78

15-Oz.
Wendy’s Chili  
With Beans

4.78

8.4 To 14-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso  
Dinner Kits

3.98

3.5-Oz., Selected
Crunch ‘n Munch  
Popcorn Snack

4/$5

6-Pk., Selected
Mott’s  
Apple Sauce

2.98

16-Oz., Value Pack
Temptations 
Cat Treats

7.98

15 To 24-Oz., Selected
Classico  
Pasta Sauce

2.98

7.5-Oz, Selected
Chef Boyardee  
Microwave Bowls

1.48

6-Pk., Selected
Maruchan 
Ramen Noodles

1.98

128-Oz., Selected
Tampico  
Punch

2.78

4.5 To 8-Oz., Selected 
Motts Or
Betty Crocker  
Fruit Snacks

2.98

2.8 To 4.5-Oz., Selected
Canine Carry Outs  
Dog Treats

5/$5

1.5-Qt., 
Selected
Tillamook  
Ice Cream

5.98
12-Ct. Stix 
Or 6-Ct.
Philly Sorbet  
Swirl Cups

3.98FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

SALE PRICE

3.28
2.30 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

052825IGA2_bd_BS



BUY 3
GET 1

+

FREE
GET 1 FREE CRAV’N FLAVOR SALSA 

WHEN YOU BUY 3 BAGS OF CRAV’N FLAVOR CHIPS

LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem o!er.

VALID MAY 23 - 
JUNE 6, 2025

8-Oz. Ke#le, 7.75 to 13-Oz. Potato or 9 to 13-Oz. Corn or Tortilla 
Crav’n Flavor Chips

15 to 16-Oz.
Crav’n Flavor Salsa

FREE

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Kretschmar
Roast  
Beef

11.98Lb.

Deli Fresh
Seafood  

Salad

7.48

052825IGA3_ac_BS

DELI & BAKERY

DAIRY & FROZEN

SCOOP UP THE FLAVOR

Deli Fresh
Reser’s 

Pistachio Salad

2.98

52-Oz., Grapefruit Or
Florida’s Natural  
Orange Juice

4.48

12-Oz., Selected
Borden 
Singles

2.98

10-Ct., Butter-Me-Nots
IGA  
Biscuits

1.48

20-Ct. Gogurt Or 8-Ct. Selected
Yoplait  
Yogurt

5.48

64-Oz., Selected
International Delight 
Iced Coffee

4.78

11.2 to 15.35-Oz., Selected
Wild Mikes 
Pizza

10-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s  
Pot Pies

2.98

24-Ct. Waffles Or
Food Club  
Pancakes

4.48

5-Lb.
Crav’n Flavor  
Crinkle Cut Fries

7.98

18 To 22-Oz., 
Selected
P.F. Chang’s  
Entrees

6.98

6.5-Oz., Selected
Reddi Wip 
Cream

2/$6

5-Lb.
Kraft Deluxe 
American Slices

17.78

16-Oz., Ranch Or
Dean’s French 
Onion Dip

2.48

16-Oz., Selected
Breakstone  
Cottage Cheese

2.25 To 3-Oz., Selected  
Oscar Mayer Scramblers Or
Just Crack 
An Egg

2.48

7.5-Oz., Selected
Totino’s  
Pizza Rolls

2.48

8.37 To 12.87-Oz., Selected
Stouffer’s  
Entrees

3/$10

10 To 11.25-Oz. Garlic 
Breadsticks, Texas Toast Or
IGA Garlic  
Bread

2/$4

10 To 12-Oz., Selected
Pictsweet Frozen  
Vegetables

1.98

14-Oz., Selected
Baskin Robbins 
Ice Cream

2.98

9.25-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Corn Chips

1.98
10 To 13-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Tortilla Chips

2.48
15.5-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Salsa

1.98

8.98
Selected

Rotisserie  
Chicken

8-Oz., Selected
Z 
Crackers

5.98
10-Oz., Selected
Queso-Melt 
Cheese Dip

3.98

24-Oz., 8-Inch
Baked 
Peach Pie

5.98

26-Oz., Bakery Fresh
Orange Crush  
Or 7 UP Creme Cake

6.98

4-Inch
Bakery Fresh 
Peach Pie

4/$4

50-Oz.
Cookies N’  
Creme Cake

11.98
2.8-Oz.
Glazed  
Donuts

4/$4
3 To 3.7-Oz., Selected
Better Butter 
Spreads

2/$6
6-Pack., Selected
Oh Snap! 
Pickle Bites

3/$4
2.25-Oz. Cranberry 
Sweeties Or 1.75-Oz.
Oh Snap!  
Cool Beans

2/$3

12-Ct., Lewis Bake Shop
Hawaiian  

Rolls

3.48
Deli Fresh

Reser’s  
Mashed 

Potatoes

2.48

Lb.

Kretschmar
Swiss  
Cheese

7.98Lb.
Lb.

Lb.

Lb.
Reser’s Hawaiian 

Delight Salad $3.48

FEATURE 
OF THE 

WEEK!

12-Ct., Strawberry Or
Assorted 

Mini 
Donuts

4.98

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

3.98
3.00 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

Ea.



Creamy Ripe
Hass  
Avocado

.98

In Store Made
5-Count 
Tray Pack Corn

3.98
5-Oz., Selected
Fresh Express  
Salad Mix

2/$6
10-Oz. Matchstix Or 16-Oz.
Bolthouse Crisp 
Carrot Chips

1.78
Tropical Ripe
Juicy 
Mangoes

.98
3-Lb. Bag
Medium Yellow  
Onions

2/$5
8-Stem
Glam 
Bouquet

10.98

Preferred Angus
Boneless  
Chuck 
Steaks5.98

8 To 9-Oz., Selected 
Deli Shaved
Land O’ Frost 
Lunch Meat2.98

1.5-Lb.
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Sliders8.98

19-Oz., Selected 
Italian Sausage Or
Swaggerty’s  
Bratwurst4.98

1-Lb., 80% Lean
Young Ridge 
Ground Beef4.98

24-Oz., Family Pack
Carolina 
Pride Meat  
Cocktail 
Smokies

5.98

Delicious
Snow 
Crab  
Clusters

9.98
11.2 To 15-Oz., 
Selected
Trident 
Frozen 
Seafood

6.98 Fresh 
Atlantic
Salmon  
Fillets9.98

12-Oz., Lobster 
Or Crab
Dockside 
Classics 
Seafood Cakes

6.98
8-Oz., 
Selected
TransOcean  
Crab 
Classic

2/$5

USDA Inspected, 
Bone-In
Country Style  
Pork Ribs2.48

2.44 To 2.9-Oz., 
Selected
Armour 
Lunchmakers2/$3

16-Oz., 85% Lean
Butterball  
Ground 
Turkey3.98

16-Oz. Roll
IGA Mild 
Pork 
Sausage3.48

27.2-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh 
Pork Loin 
Filet7.98

20 To 32-Oz., 
Selected
Claussen 
Pickles Or 
Sauerkraut

4.48

USDA Inspected
Heavy Pork 
Loin Back 
Ribs1.18

4 To 5-Oz. Hard 
Salami Or Selected
Armour 
Pepperoni2.98

Sold In 2-Lb. Box
Miami Beef 
Angus 
Patties8.98

5 To 6-Oz. 
Liver Cheese 
Or Selected
Fischer’s 
Ham Deli Meat2.28

Fully Cooked
Hot  
Chicken 
Wings3.98

11-Oz., Selected 
Spreads Or
Star’s 
Deli Salad

2.98

15-Oz., Selected 
Square Table
Hormel  
Entrees6.98

20-Oz., 
Selected
Hormel  
Side Dishes3.98

12-Oz., Selected
Gwaltney  
Meat Hot 
Dogs

1.78

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

FIRE UP FAMILY MEALTIME

GREAT DEALS FOR THE GRILL

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

Crisp
Green 

Cabbage

.68Lb.
Eastern Grown

Yellow Flesh 
Peaches

1.68 Farmer’s Finest
Yellow Or 
Zucchini 
Squash

1.78

052825IGA4_b_HLT

Sold In 
4-Lb. Bag
Waffle  
Fries6.98

24-Oz., Fully Cooked
Curly’s 
Baby Back 
Ribs9.98

24-Oz., Selected
John Soules  
Breaded 
Chicken

9.98

16-Oz., Hot Or Mild
Carolina 
Pride Pork 
Sausage3.48 12-Oz., Links 

Or Patties
Smithfield  
Sausage3.98

12-Oz., Selected
Butterball  
Turkey 
Bacon3.28

24-Oz.
Food Club 
Thick Cut 
Bacon7.98

45-Oz., Mild Or Hot
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage 
Patties

10.98
2.52-Oz., Selected 
Fully Cooked
Oscar 
Mayer 
Bacon

4.98

Skip the

& Save!

Lb. Lb.

Lb. Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

Unlike many of our competitors, 
OUR BUTCHERS ARE STILL CUTTING FRESH MEAT DAILY!
ALWAYS ANGUS. ALWAYS DELICIOUS.

Preferred Angus beef, The Standard for Tenderness®, delivers 
a consistently tender, !avorful, high-quality Angus beef.

TASTE THE DIFFERENCE.


